

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2266/2013

DIPAK J. PANCHAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.E.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2657/2013
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 5332/2013
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)C.A. No. 5327/2013
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 23/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Nipun Goel, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A.No.2266, 2657 of 2013

Counter affidavit from the sole respondent is still
awaited. Be filed within four weeks time as last
opportunity.

Item No.15

C.A.NO.5327, 5332 of 2013

Sole respondent in C.A. No.5332/2013 has not yet filed vakalatnama despite undertaking. Be filed within two weeks time. Any pleadings, if to be filed, be filed within four weeks thereafter.

Pleadings of sole respondent in C.A. No.5327/2013 are also awaited. Be filed within four weeks time as last opportunity.

List again on 22.9.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar